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Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Forest Lake  'A'                                    9:15.81
  2 Cambridge-Isanti  'A'                               9:30.89
  3 Owatonna  'A'                                       9:40.18
  4 Chisago Lakes Area  'A'                             9:44.84
  5 St. Francis  'A'                                    9:45.90
  6 Buffalo  'A'                                        9:48.76

Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   470 Zurita, Keanu       10 Forest Lake              16.02   1
  2   177 Terwilliger, Micha  10 Cambridge-Isanti         16.53   1
  3   188 Wilson, Levi        10 Cambridge-Isanti         17.21   1
  4   135 Hennen, Jack        10 Cambridge-Isanti         17.44   2
  5   105 Bergloff, Dillon     9 Cambridge-Isanti        x17.60   1
  6   311 Ellering, Dru       10 Chisago Lakes Area       18.18   1
  7   246 Martenson, Nathan   10 Buffalo                  20.60   2
  8   612 Calametti, Antonio   9 St. Francis              20.83   2
  9   203 Anderson, Zachary   10 Buffalo                  21.93   1
 10   651 Ter Wisscha, Ethan   9 St. Francis              22.62   2
 11   222 Habisch, Riley      10 Buffalo                  23.14   2
 --   455 Smith, Shawn        10 Forest Lake                 DQ   2

Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   468 Wolter, Corvell     10 Forest Lake              11.41   2
  2   171 Slepica, Kaden      10 Cambridge-Isanti         11.61   1
  3   418 Erick, Calder        9 Forest Lake              11.73   2
  4   414 Cordie, Tristan     10 Forest Lake              11.76   1
  5   141 Jones, Dylan        10 Cambridge-Isanti         11.78   1
  6   406 Brisbois, Gabriel    9 Forest Lake             x12.07   2
  7   118 Delgadillo, Mason    9 Cambridge-Isanti         12.07   3
  8   159 Nelson, Ryley       10 Cambridge-Isanti        x12.17   3
  9   112 Cerero, John        10 Cambridge-Isanti        x12.29   1
 10   417 Edquist, Ryan        9 Forest Lake             x12.32   3
 11   611 Burgress, Deven     10 St. Francis              12.37   1
 12   187 Wilkins, Levi       10 Cambridge-Isanti        x12.40   2
 13   343 Stone, Nicholas      9 Chisago Lakes Area       12.57   1
 14   535 Johnson, Zander     10 Owatonna                 12.65   2
 15   583 Williams, Zach      10 Owatonna                 12.71   1
 16   469 Zobitz, Noah         9 Forest Lake             x12.83   3
 17   145 Koshenina, Nichola  10 Cambridge-Isanti        x12.83   2
 18   613 Christopherson, An  10 St. Francis              12.86   3
 19   330 Mittelsteadt, Chas   9 Chisago Lakes Area       12.88   2
 20   124 Fischer, Nicholas   10 Cambridge-Isanti        x12.88   5
 21   574 Steele, Nick         9 Owatonna                 12.91   3
 22   247 Mattila, Daunte     10 Buffalo                  12.96   1
 23   267 Smitherman, Logan    9 Buffalo                  13.02   5
 24   276 Vajda, Parker        9 Buffalo                  13.07   4
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 25   602 Atkinson, Nathan    10 St. Francis              13.22   2
 26   120 Drews, Travis       10 Cambridge-Isanti        x13.25   4
 27   339 Rosario, Manuel     10 Chisago Lakes Area       13.31   5
 28   351 351, 351               Chisago Lakes Area      x13.34   4
 29   284 Yncierto, Khalil    10 Buffalo                 x13.45   3
 30   307 Connery, Kevin      10 Chisago Lakes Area      x13.54   6
 31   336 Pullis, Samuel      10 Chisago Lakes Area      x13.66   4
 32   466 Williams, Tyler      9 Forest Lake             x13.79   6
 33   142 Jorgensen, Nathan    9 Cambridge-Isanti        x13.81   3
 34   505 Autridge, Jerez      9 Owatonna                x13.97   5
 35   502 Adams, Kory          9 Owatonna                x14.06   4
 36   258 Reeves, Damon        9 Buffalo                 x14.09   6
 37   161 Olson, Zach         10 Cambridge-Isanti        x14.14   5
 38   559 Ranslow, Isaiah     10 Owatonna                x14.16   4
 39   500 Abdullahi, Adnan    10 Owatonna                x14.24   6
 40   213 Culver, Zachary      9 Buffalo                 x14.25   6
 41   563 Ruch, Will           9 Owatonna                x14.45   6
 42   185 Weddig, Gabriel     10 Cambridge-Isanti        x15.15   5
 43   426 Herrera, Izaak      10 Forest Lake             x15.59   4

Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Forest Lake  'A'                                    1:35.50
  2 Owatonna  'A'                                       1:40.22
  3 Chisago Lakes Area  'A'                             1:43.58
  4 Cambridge-Isanti  'A'                               1:43.77
 -- St. Francis  'A'                                         DQ

Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   403 Babcock, Charles    10 Forest Lake            4:43.05
  2   121 Droubie, Ryan       10 Cambridge-Isanti       4:52.39
  3   424 Haines, Andrew      10 Forest Lake            5:01.06
  4   150 Larson, Calixto      9 Cambridge-Isanti       5:08.81
  5   217 Emerick, Frank       9 Buffalo                5:10.17
  6   549 McCartney, Conner   10 Owatonna               5:13.05
  7   244 Lonetti, Brenden    10 Buffalo                5:17.13
  8   419 Erickson, Ethan      9 Forest Lake            5:18.49
  9   172 Smith, Sean          9 Cambridge-Isanti       5:19.16
 10   449 Pope, Beck           9 Forest Lake           x5:19.38
 11   652 Ziebart, Oliver     10 St. Francis            5:20.16
 12   115 Cohoon, Caleb       10 Cambridge-Isanti      x5:24.87
 13   434 Kinny, Dylan         9 Forest Lake           x5:27.06
 14   404 Brand, Gabriel      10 Forest Lake           x5:27.80
 15   556 Pfeifer, Jacob      10 Owatonna               5:30.79
 16   626 Jenson, Blake       11 St. Francis            5:31.59
 17   111 Castruita, Erik     10 Cambridge-Isanti      x5:32.28
 18   342 Sistrunk, Isaiah    10 Chisago Lakes Area     5:37.59
 19   285 Zimmerman, Noah     10 Buffalo                5:42.25
 20   323 Kaminski, Anthony   10 Chisago Lakes Area     5:43.42
 21   443 Moseng, Alec         9 Forest Lake           x5:47.03
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 22   341 Schumacher, Joseph   9 Chisago Lakes Area     5:56.28
 23   645 Peterson, Colton    10 St. Francis            6:05.26
 24   219 Forsyth, Jonah      10 Buffalo               x6:10.35
 25   444 Nadeau, Caleb        9 Forest Lake           x6:29.22
 26   113 Challander, Rudolp   9 Cambridge-Isanti      x6:34.17

Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Forest Lake  'A'                                      45.51
  2 Owatonna  'A'                                         48.57
  3 Chisago Lakes Area  'A'                               48.85
  4 St. Francis  'A'                                      51.18
  5 Buffalo  'A'                                          51.28
  6 Cambridge-Isanti  'A'                                 51.63

Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   442 Moore, Logan        10 Forest Lake              54.57   1
  2   420 Fagerstrom, Daniel  10 Forest Lake              55.63   1
  3   625 Hylen, Eli          10 St. Francis              56.17   1
  4   415 Dochniak, Jacob      9 Forest Lake              58.28   1
  5   155 Malamisuro, Luke    10 Cambridge-Isanti         58.37   3
  6   610 Brunn, Corbin        9 St. Francis              58.43   2
  7   463 Vanvleet, Mason     10 Forest Lake             x58.53   2
  8   322 Johnson, Zachary    10 Chisago Lakes Area       58.84   1
  9   438 Linn, Gunner         9 Forest Lake             x58.84   1
 10   103 Beckman, Jayden     10 Cambridge-Isanti         58.85   3
 11   603 Benson, Reid        10 St. Francis              58.92   1
 12   574 Steele, Nick         9 Owatonna                 59.72   3
 13   611 Burgress, Deven     10 St. Francis           x1:01.28   4
 14   636 Magnuson, Jacob      9 St. Francis           x1:01.59   2
 15   413 Charlsen, Max        9 Forest Lake           x1:01.69   2
 16   320 Henzlik, Jacob       9 Chisago Lakes Area     1:01.73   3
 17   446 Ochsenbauer, Micha  10 Forest Lake           x1:01.82   2
 18   252 Norberg, Caleb      10 Buffalo                1:01.97   2
 19   189 Wimmer, Alexander    9 Cambridge-Isanti       1:02.04   3
 20   618 Enfield, Matthew    10 St. Francis           x1:02.04   4
 21   117 Crain, Jake          9 Cambridge-Isanti      x1:02.07   3
 22   609 Bothun, Andrew      10 St. Francis           x1:02.11   5
 23   433 Kemplin, Braedon    10 Forest Lake           x1:02.16   2
 24   124 Fischer, Nicholas   10 Cambridge-Isanti      x1:02.33   4
 25   559 Ranslow, Isaiah     10 Owatonna               1:02.95   2
 26   614 Cuscaden, Riley     10 St. Francis           x1:03.08   5
 27   190 Zabel, Devin         9 Cambridge-Isanti      x1:03.53   3
 28   120 Drews, Travis       10 Cambridge-Isanti      x1:03.88   3
 29   635 Loe, Tanner         10 St. Francis           x1:06.14   5
 30   146 Koukol, Nickolas     9 Cambridge-Isanti      x1:12.19   4
 31   185 Weddig, Gabriel     10 Cambridge-Isanti      x1:14.08   4



Cambridge-Isanti High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:22 PM  5/4/2017  Page 4

C-I Freshman-Sophmore Invitational - 5/4/2017

Cambridge-Isanti High School

Results

Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   470 Zurita, Keanu       10 Forest Lake              43.89   1
  2   586 Young, Keenon        9 Owatonna                 43.91   2
  3   177 Terwilliger, Micha  10 Cambridge-Isanti         45.45   1
  4   135 Hennen, Jack        10 Cambridge-Isanti         45.48   1
  5   106 Brady, Jonah         9 Cambridge-Isanti         46.44   1
  6   188 Wilson, Levi        10 Cambridge-Isanti        x47.06   1
  7   105 Bergloff, Dillon     9 Cambridge-Isanti        x48.20   1
  8   169 Semler, Grand        9 Cambridge-Isanti        x48.25   2
  9   612 Calametti, Antonio   9 St. Francis              49.57   2
 10   200 Adan, Alejandro     10 Buffalo                  50.15   2
 11   108 Callahan, Bryce      9 Cambridge-Isanti        x50.54   2
 12   350 Witucki, Samuel     10 Chisago Lakes Area       51.72   1
 13   203 Anderson, Zachary   10 Buffalo                  52.24   2
 14   651 Ter Wisscha, Ethan   9 St. Francis              52.39   2
 15   310 Eisfelder, Cole     10 Chisago Lakes Area       52.53   1

Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   324 Koehler, Grant       9 Chisago Lakes Area     2:26.46
  2   419 Erickson, Ethan      9 Forest Lake            2:26.77
  3   338 Ripka, Dakota        9 Chisago Lakes Area     2:26.83
  4   617 Enfield, Kyle       10 St. Francis            2:27.80
  5   115 Cohoon, Caleb       10 Cambridge-Isanti       2:28.89
  6   160 O'Connor, Chase      9 Cambridge-Isanti       2:30.13
  7   111 Castruita, Erik     10 Cambridge-Isanti       2:30.20
  8   434 Kinny, Dylan         9 Forest Lake            2:32.76
  9   449 Pope, Beck           9 Forest Lake            2:33.61
 10   408 Buck, Kevin         10 Forest Lake           x2:34.67
 11   647 Rath, Zach           9 St. Francis            2:35.34
 12   443 Moseng, Alec         9 Forest Lake           x2:39.43
 13   618 Enfield, Matthew    10 St. Francis            2:39.74
 14   645 Peterson, Colton    10 St. Francis           x2:41.95
 15   132 Hansen, Brett       10 Cambridge-Isanti      x2:44.58
 16   510 Berkley, Marc       10 Owatonna               2:45.40
 17   134 Haseth, Samuel       9 Cambridge-Isanti      x2:45.84
 18   190 Zabel, Devin         9 Cambridge-Isanti      x2:46.06
 19   117 Crain, Jake          9 Cambridge-Isanti      x2:46.88
 20   114 Christensen, Chase   9 Cambridge-Isanti      x3:02.62

Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   468 Wolter, Corvell     10 Forest Lake              23.04   1
  2   418 Erick, Calder        9 Forest Lake              23.56   1
  3   452 Schoessow, Matthew  10 Forest Lake              24.32   1
  4   586 Young, Keenon        9 Owatonna                 24.56   2
  5   317 Hanson, Samuel      10 Chisago Lakes Area       24.69   2
  6   625 Hylen, Eli          10 St. Francis              24.79   1
  7   406 Brisbois, Gabriel    9 Forest Lake             x25.04   2
  8   560 Rios, Roosevelt      9 Owatonna                 25.65   3
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  9   417 Edquist, Ryan        9 Forest Lake             x25.69   2
 10   231 Johnson, Andrew      9 Buffalo                  25.77   6
 11   601 Albachten, Justin   10 St. Francis              25.82   1
 12   603 Benson, Reid        10 St. Francis              25.83   1
 13   583 Williams, Zach      10 Owatonna                 25.90   5
 14   535 Johnson, Zander     10 Owatonna                x25.92   5
 15   609 Bothun, Andrew      10 St. Francis             x25.95   2
 16   611 Burgress, Deven     10 St. Francis             x25.97   3
 17   330 Mittelsteadt, Chas   9 Chisago Lakes Area       26.02   1
 18   401 Arrigoni, Mason      9 Forest Lake             x26.17   4
 19   267 Smitherman, Logan    9 Buffalo                  26.26   4
 20   343 Stone, Nicholas      9 Chisago Lakes Area       26.29   2
 21   112 Cerero, John        10 Cambridge-Isanti         26.51   3
 22   107 Brown, Aidan         9 Cambridge-Isanti         26.56   2
 23   610 Brunn, Corbin        9 St. Francis             x26.56   4
 24   124 Fischer, Nicholas   10 Cambridge-Isanti         26.57   5
 25   464 Walstrom, Kurt       9 Forest Lake             x26.71   3
 26   636 Magnuson, Jacob      9 St. Francis             x26.71   3
 27   574 Steele, Nick         9 Owatonna                x26.76   3
 28   613 Christopherson, An  10 St. Francis             x26.83   5
 29   252 Norberg, Caleb      10 Buffalo                  26.92   5
 30   469 Zobitz, Noah         9 Forest Lake             x26.97   3
 31   622 Hjelm, Aren          9 St. Francis             x26.99   2
 32   602 Atkinson, Nathan    10 St. Francis             x27.08   4
 33   276 Vajda, Parker        9 Buffalo                 x27.30   5
 34   451 Sampson, Drew        8 Forest Lake             x27.44   4
 35   189 Wimmer, Alexander    9 Cambridge-Isanti        x27.51   6
 36   525 Fast, Peter         10 Owatonna                x27.55   4
 37   284 Yncierto, Khalil    10 Buffalo                 x27.95   6
 38   433 Kemplin, Braedon    10 Forest Lake             x27.98   5
 39   446 Ochsenbauer, Micha  10 Forest Lake             x28.19   5
 40   568 Slack, Jaelyn        9 Owatonna                x28.74   7
 41   635 Loe, Tanner         10 St. Francis             x28.79   3
 42   431 Kaiser, Benjamin     9 Forest Lake             x28.84   4
 43   515 Christenson, Kyle    9 Owatonna                x29.02   6
 44   258 Reeves, Damon        9 Buffalo                 x29.04   7
 45   213 Culver, Zachary      9 Buffalo                 x29.17   7
 46   559 Ranslow, Isaiah     10 Owatonna                x29.24   6
 47   500 Abdullahi, Adnan    10 Owatonna                x29.29   4
 48   161 Olson, Zach         10 Cambridge-Isanti        x29.51   7
 49   104 Benson, Glenn       10 Cambridge-Isanti        x29.71   7
 50   176 Szczech, Cody        9 Cambridge-Isanti        x30.22   6
 51   113 Challander, Rudolp   9 Cambridge-Isanti        x31.47   1
 52   185 Weddig, Gabriel     10 Cambridge-Isanti        x32.03   7

Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   403 Babcock, Charles    10 Forest Lake           10:15.96
  2   451 Sampson, Drew        8 Forest Lake           10:40.82
  3   462 Vanacker, Jeremiah   9 Forest Lake           10:54.91
  4   424 Haines, Andrew      10 Forest Lake          x11:00.38
  5   130 Hajek, Gavin         9 Cambridge-Isanti      11:21.73
  6   150 Larson, Calixto      9 Cambridge-Isanti      11:42.23
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....Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run

  7   626 Jenson, Blake       11 St. Francis           11:53.51
  8   514 Buegler, Nathan     10 Owatonna              11:55.09

Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Forest Lake  'A'                                    3:41.05
  2 Cambridge-Isanti  'A'                               3:43.91
  3 St. Francis  'A'                                    4:06.10
  4 Chisago Lakes Area  'A'                             4:06.29
  5 Owatonna  'A'                                       4:15.81

Event 26  Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   177 Terwilliger, Micha  10 Cambridge-Isanti      19-10.50
      19-10.50    x
  2   468 Wolter, Corvell     10 Forest Lake           19-09.00
      FOUL  FOUL  19-09  19-04
  3   418 Erick, Calder        9 Forest Lake           19-02.00
      FOUL  18-08  19-02  18-07
  4   100 Anderla, Joshua     10 Cambridge-Isanti      19-01.00
      18-06.50  FOUL  18-08.50  19-01
  5   188 Wilson, Levi        10 Cambridge-Isanti      18-10.50
      18-00.50  17-10  18-10.50  16-03.50
  6   522 Ekard, Steven       10 Owatonna              18-08.00
      17-07.50  17-08  17-09  18-08
  7   518 Deason, Cole        10 Owatonna              17-07.50
      17-07.50  17-03.75  FOUL  FOUL
  8   583 Williams, Zach      10 Owatonna              17-07.50
      17-07.50  17-00.50  FOUL  FOUL
  9   343 Stone, Nicholas      9 Chisago Lakes Area    17-06.50
      17-00  17-06.50  15-10  FOUL
 10   314 Guetter, Colton     10 Chisago Lakes Area    17-04.75
      16-08.75  16-06  17-03  17-04.75
 11   537 Keller, David       10 Owatonna             x17-04.50
      16-07.50  16-05.50  17-04.50  17-03.50
 12   560 Rios, Roosevelt      9 Owatonna             x17-02.50
      16-05  17-02.50  16-01  17-01
 13   112 Cerero, John        10 Cambridge-Isanti     x17-02.00
      17-01.50  17-02  16-03  16-05.50
 14   470 Zurita, Keanu       10 Forest Lake           17-02.00
      16-07  17-02  16-08  FOUL
 15   463 Vanvleet, Mason     10 Forest Lake          x16-08.75
      16-08.75  15-04  16-08  16-02
 16   259 Revolinski, Devan   10 Buffalo               16-07.50
      16-07.50  16-00  15-06
 17   200 Adan, Alejandro     10 Buffalo               16-07.00
      15-11.75  16-07  15-02.25  15-08
 18   271 Thompson, Declan    10 Buffalo               16-07.00
      16-07  15-00.25  15-04.50  15-11
 19   417 Edquist, Ryan        9 Forest Lake          x16-07.00
      FOUL  16-07  15-06.50  15-01
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 20   636 Magnuson, Jacob      9 St. Francis           16-05.00
      16-05  16-01.75  15-04.50  FOUL
 20   628 Johnson, Brandon     9 St. Francis           16-05.00
      16-05  16-01.75  15-04.50  FOUL
 22   464 Walstrom, Kurt       9 Forest Lake          x15-11.25
      15-11.25  FOUL  15-02.75  15-11
 23   406 Brisbois, Gabriel    9 Forest Lake          x15-08.50
      15-03.50  15-08.50
 24   187 Wilkins, Levi       10 Cambridge-Isanti     x15-02.00
      FOUL  12-10  15-01  15-02
 25   469 Zobitz, Noah         9 Forest Lake          x15-01.50
      FOUL  14-09  15-01.50  14-06
 26   433 Kemplin, Braedon    10 Forest Lake          x14-02.50
      13-10  14-02.50  13-07.50
 27   351 351, 351               Chisago Lakes Area    14-01.50
      14-01  FOUL  11-04  14-01.50
 28   446 Ochsenbauer, Micha  10 Forest Lake          x14-00.00
      14-00    x
 29   408 Buck, Kevin         10 Forest Lake          x13-08.75
      13-08.75  13-03.50  FOUL  FOUL
 30   502 Adams, Kory          9 Owatonna             x13-03.50
      13-03.50    x
 31   114 Christensen, Chase   9 Cambridge-Isanti     x12-06.00
      12-06  11-07.50  12-02  11-09
 32   568 Slack, Jaelyn        9 Owatonna             x11-11.00
      11-08.50  10-06  FOUL  11-11
 33   113 Challander, Rudolp   9 Cambridge-Isanti     x11-11.00
      11-11  9-09.50  FOUL  9-11
 --   142 Jorgensen, Nathan    9 Cambridge-Isanti          FOUL
      FOUL    x

Event 28  Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   155 Malamisuro, Luke    10 Cambridge-Isanti      41-01.50
      38-07  FOUL  41-01.50  40-04
  2   141 Jones, Dylan        10 Cambridge-Isanti      39-06.50
      38-02.25  39-06.50  39-05.50  37-07
  3   100 Anderla, Joshua     10 Cambridge-Isanti      38-10.50
      37-03  FOUL  38-10.50  38-08
  4   442 Moore, Logan        10 Forest Lake           37-11.00
      31-04.50  30-09  37-11  FOUL
  5   452 Schoessow, Matthew  10 Forest Lake           36-09.75
      36-09.75  36-04  36-03.50  FOUL
  6   502 Adams, Kory          9 Owatonna              36-06.50
      30-00.50  28-11.50  36-06.50  36-06.50
  7   169 Semler, Grand        9 Cambridge-Isanti     x35-04.50
      34-00  35-04.50  FOUL  FOUL
  8   271 Thompson, Declan    10 Buffalo               35-01.00
      31-07.50  FOUL  33-11  35-01
  9   105 Bergloff, Dillon     9 Cambridge-Isanti     x34-09.00
      FOUL  FOUL  34-09  33-06.50
 10   259 Revolinski, Devan   10 Buffalo               34-06.50
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  34-06.50
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 11   628 Johnson, Brandon     9 St. Francis           34-00.50
      32-06.50  32-06.50  33-04  34-00.50
 12   537 Keller, David       10 Owatonna              33-11.00
      FOUL  33-11  33-03  FOUL
 13   573 Steckelberg, Logan   9 Owatonna              32-10.50
      32-10.50  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 14   466 Williams, Tyler      9 Forest Lake           31-08.50
      31-06  FOUL  31-08.50  FOUL
 15   455 Smith, Shawn        10 Forest Lake          x31-07.50
      28-05  30-10.50  31-07.50  FOUL
 16   187 Wilkins, Levi       10 Cambridge-Isanti     x31-04.00
      FOUL  31-04  30-04  31-03.50
 --   560 Rios, Roosevelt      9 Owatonna                  FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Event 30  Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   145 Koshenina, Nichola  10 Cambridge-Isanti       5-08.00
     4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08 5-10
        P    P    O    O  XXO    O  XXX
  2   107 Brown, Aidan         9 Cambridge-Isanti       5-08.00
     4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08 5-10
        P    P    O    O    O   XO  XXX
  3   463 Vanvleet, Mason     10 Forest Lake            5-04.00
     4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06
        O    O  XXO    O  XXX
  4   635 Loe, Tanner         10 St. Francis            5-04.00
     4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06
        P    O    O   XO  XXX
  5   156 McElrath, Amadeus    9 Cambridge-Isanti       5-04.00
     4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06
        O  XXO    O  XXO  XXX
  6   177 Terwilliger, Micha  10 Cambridge-Isanti      x5-02.00
     4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04
        P   XO    O  XXX
  7   601 Albachten, Justin   10 St. Francis            5-02.00
     4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04
        P    O   XO  XXX
  8   556 Pfeifer, Jacob      10 Owatonna               5-02.00
     4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04
       XO  XXO   XO  XXX
  9   317 Hanson, Samuel      10 Chisago Lakes Area     5-00.00
     4-10 5-00 5-02
        P    O  XXX
 10   108 Callahan, Bryce      9 Cambridge-Isanti      x5-00.00
     4-10 5-00 5-02
       XO    O  XXX
 11   176 Szczech, Cody        9 Cambridge-Isanti      x4-10.00
     4-10 5-00
        O  XXX
 --   350 Witucki, Samuel     10 Chisago Lakes Area          NH
     4-10
      XXX
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 --   603 Benson, Reid        10 St. Francis                 NH
     4-10
      XXX

Event 32  Boys Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   106 Brady, Jonah         9 Cambridge-Isanti      11-06.00
     8-00 9-00 10-00 10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00
        P    O     O     O   XXO    XO   XXX
  2   314 Guetter, Colton     10 Chisago Lakes Area    11-00.00
     8-00 9-00 10-00 10-06 11-00 11-06
        P    P     P     O     O   XXX
  3   175 Stauffer, Joseph    10 Cambridge-Isanti      11-00.00
     8-00 9-00 10-00 10-06 11-00 11-06
        P   XO    XO     O    XO   XXX
  4   156 McElrath, Amadeus    9 Cambridge-Isanti       9-00.00
     8-00 9-00 10-00
        O    O   XXX
  5   160 O'Connor, Chase      9 Cambridge-Isanti      x9-00.00
     8-00 9-00 10-00
      XXO    O   XXX
  6   411 Carlson, Kieler      9 Forest Lake            9-00.00
     8-00 9-00 10-00
        O   XO   XXX
 --   651 Ter Wisscha, Ethan   9 St. Francis                 NH
     8-00
      XXX
 --   215 Duncan, Sean         9 Buffalo                     NH
     8-00
      XXX
 --   505 Autridge, Jerez      9 Owatonna                    NH
     8-00
      XXX
 --   132 Hansen, Brett       10 Cambridge-Isanti            NH
     8-00
      XXX
 --   134 Haseth, Samuel       9 Cambridge-Isanti            NH
     8-00
      XXX
 --   605 Bigelbach, Brady     9 St. Francis                 NH
     8-00
      XXX
 --   632 Lane, Preston       10 St. Francis                 NH
     8-00
      XXX

Event 34  Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   159 Nelson, Ryley       10 Cambridge-Isanti      43-11.00
      40-05.50  40-10.50  43-11  42-01.75
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  2   451 Sampson, Drew        8 Forest Lake           42-04.75
      39-09  39-09  41-06.50  42-04.75
  3   301 Backes, Beau         9 Chisago Lakes Area    39-07.00
      37-00.50  39-07  FOUL  FOUL
  4   133 Hanson, Kyle        10 Cambridge-Isanti      39-01.75
      34-10.50  35-08  39-01.75  FOUL
  5   614 Cuscaden, Riley     10 St. Francis           36-05.00
      36-05  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  6   316 Hallstrom, Reese     9 Chisago Lakes Area    35-05.00
      33-04.50  35-05  33-08  FOUL
  7   503 Alwes, Talis         9 Owatonna              34-11.00
      34-07.75  34-11  FOUL  31-09
  8   546 Lewis, Chris        10 Owatonna              33-11.00
      33-11  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  9   622 Hjelm, Aren          9 St. Francis           33-04.25
      29-07  31-08  33-02.75  33-04.25
 10   527 Good, Ryan          10 Owatonna              31-00.25
      28-11  31-00.25  30-02  FOUL
 11   431 Kaiser, Benjamin     9 Forest Lake           30-09.00
      30-00.50  30-09  30-05.25  29-09
 12   644 Olson, Hunter        9 St. Francis           30-08.00
      30-08  27-06.50  28-01.50  26-11.50
 13   327 Leverton, Zakary     9 Chisago Lakes Area    30-02.00
      28-06.50  28-11  30-02  27-07.50
 14   319 Heinecke, Lars       9 Chisago Lakes Area   x29-09.50
      FOUL  29-06  29-09.50  FOUL
 15   257 Poncius, Hunter     10 Buffalo               29-08.00
      29-06.50  26-04.50  28-00  29-08
 16   149 Laase, Cason        10 Cambridge-Isanti      29-02.00
      FOUL  29-02  27-06  26-10
 17   648 Scgfrinius, John    10 St. Francis          x29-01.00
      27-05  29-01  28-01  25-01.50
 18   307 Connery, Kevin      10 Chisago Lakes Area   x28-07.00
      27-10.50  28-07  28-05  28-02
 19   186 Wessel, William     10 Cambridge-Isanti     x28-04.25
      26-01  26-08  26-07  28-04.25
 20   347 Walker, Anthony      9 Chisago Lakes Area   x28-04.00
      26-09  28-03  25-05.50  28-04
 21   335 Phillips, Jackson    9 Chisago Lakes Area   x27-00.00
      27-00  FOUL  FOUL  26-07.50
 22   351 351, 351               Chisago Lakes Area   x26-05.00
      26-04  26-03.50  26-05  26-04
 23   585 Wincell, Dalton      9 Owatonna             x24-03.25
      21-10.50  24-03.25  FOUL  FOUL
 24   573 Steckelberg, Logan   9 Owatonna             x23-11.00
      22-04  23-11  23-00.50  23-06.75
 25   167 Savelkoul, Josh      9 Cambridge-Isanti     x23-02.75
      20-01.25  23-02.75  FOUL  22-06.75
 26   283 Ynceirto, Kylie      9 Buffalo               22-11.50
      21-11  22-05  22-06.50  22-11.50
 27   146 Koukol, Nickolas     9 Cambridge-Isanti     x22-04.50
      22-04.50  20-11  20-10  21-11
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Event 36  Boys Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   451 Sampson, Drew        8 Forest Lake             123-08
      123-08  121-00  FOUL  107-08
  2   301 Backes, Beau         9 Chisago Lakes Area      111-11
      108-03  104-10  111-11  FOUL
  3   614 Cuscaden, Riley     10 St. Francis             104-05
      FOUL  99-10  FOUL  104-05
  4   503 Alwes, Talis         9 Owatonna                103-02
      86-03  99-01  99-05  103-02
  5   327 Leverton, Zakary     9 Chisago Lakes Area       99-07
      99-07  86-05  FOUL  80-00
  6   401 Arrigoni, Mason      9 Forest Lake              98-10
      88-04  FOUL  98-10  77-11
  7   546 Lewis, Chris        10 Owatonna                 96-01
      77-04  86-03  81-00  96-01
  8   527 Good, Ryan          10 Owatonna                 93-00
      92-04  FOUL  89-05  93-00
  9   622 Hjelm, Aren          9 St. Francis              91-10
      84-02  90-01  91-10  FOUL
 10   159 Nelson, Ryley       10 Cambridge-Isanti         89-11
      89-11  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 11   133 Hanson, Kyle        10 Cambridge-Isanti         87-04
      79-02  86-11  FOUL  87-04
 12   149 Laase, Cason        10 Cambridge-Isanti         87-01
      84-08  84-10  80-11  87-01
 13   339 Rosario, Manuel     10 Chisago Lakes Area       86-10
      68-04  FOUL  62-11  86-10
 14   257 Poncius, Hunter     10 Buffalo                  86-09
      79-02  71-01  75-01  86-09
 15   283 Ynceirto, Kylie      9 Buffalo                  85-00
      FOUL  75-10  85-00  84-05
 16   335 Phillips, Jackson    9 Chisago Lakes Area      x84-05
      80-05  84-05  FOUL  FOUL
 17   431 Kaiser, Benjamin     9 Forest Lake              82-08
      82-08  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 18   585 Wincell, Dalton      9 Owatonna                x80-05
      80-05  72-02  65-05  67-03
 19   104 Benson, Glenn       10 Cambridge-Isanti        x78-09
      68-06  78-09  65-08  FOUL
 20   186 Wessel, William     10 Cambridge-Isanti        x76-04
      67-02  63-06  76-04  60-11
 21   648 Scgfrinius, John    10 St. Francis              72-00
      FOUL  FOUL  68-02  72-00
 22   573 Steckelberg, Logan   9 Owatonna                x71-04
      61-06  65-10  71-04  68-09
 23   644 Olson, Hunter        9 St. Francis             x70-06
      70-06  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 24   319 Heinecke, Lars       9 Chisago Lakes Area      x64-05
      FOUL  64-05  FOUL  FOUL
 25   113 Challander, Rudolp   9 Cambridge-Isanti        x58-10
      53-10  58-10  52-07  FOUL
 26   347 Walker, Anthony      9 Chisago Lakes Area      x57-00
      FOUL  57-00  FOUL  54-10
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 27   215 Duncan, Sean         9 Buffalo                  56-01
      56-01  FOUL  FOUL  54-06
 28   146 Koukol, Nickolas     9 Cambridge-Isanti        x50-01
      43-02  35-00  50-01  47-05
 --   167 Savelkoul, Josh      9 Cambridge-Isanti          FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL


